

Arcadia Bluffs

Mission Statement

Arcadia Bluffs will operate as the finest golf destination in the United States.

In order to fulfill the Club's mission, the ownership and staff collectively adopt the following standards:

- 1. Every guest who drives through the gates of Arcadia Bluffs will be warmly greeted and treated with prompt, friendly service by an attentive and exceptionally well-trained staff.
- 2. Every guest who plays golf at Arcadia Bluffs will experience unparalleled playing conditions at a reasonable pace of play.
- 3. Every guest who dines at Arcadia Bluffs will experience exceptional dining emphasizing quality food preparation, presentation, and table service in an immaculately clean Clubhouse.
- 4. Every Lodging guest will enjoy an elegant, comfortable and private environment, where exceptional cleanliness and personal service is provided.
- 5. Arcadia Bluffs will maintain the highest environmental respect for the entire property and will demand the same respect from the Club's guests.
- 6. Arcadia Bluffs management team will act according to high professional standards as leaders in the golfing industry and local community.